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Colby High School Volleyball

Front row (from left): Bailey Terrell, Lizzy Foster, Kali Kuper, Alia Bond, Skylar Barrett, 
Kenzie Curry, Morgan Mengel, Kaitlyn Flanagin, Morgan Bell, Kayla Weber. Middle 
row: Rachel Juenemann, Lauren Bell, Andrea Barton, Melissa Emmot, Maura Han-
sen, Haileigh Shull, Brenna McKee, Jennilee Gray, Hailey Schindhed, Kelly Sloan. 

Back row: Abby Friesen. Marie Lorent, Shaila Giebier, Darby Sager, Cheyenne Ort-
ner, Courtney Reilley, Hannah Strange, Danielle Foster, Brooklyn Bange, Katie Elias, 
Shelby Gardner, Victoria Rall. Not pictured: Haley Stickel, Madison Rogers, Erika 
Moore, Head Coach Lesley Wagoner, Assistant Coach Roni Dietz.

Tuesday, Sept. 6, 4 p.m. – at Oberlin tri
Tuesday, Sept. 13, 4 p.m. – at Liberal quad
Thursday, Sept. 15, 3:30 p.m. – at Hoxie quad
Saturday, Sept. 17, 8:30 a.m. – at Liberal High School
Saturday, Sept. 24, 8:30 a.m. – at Topeka Seaman High School
Tuesday, Sept. 27, 4:30 p.m. – at Colby tri
Saturday, Oct. 1, 9 a.m. – at Oakley High School
Monday, Oct. 3, 4 p.m. – at Hays quad
Tuesday, Oct. 11, 4:30 p.m. – at Quinter tri
Saturday, Oct. 15, 10 a.m. – GWAC tourney at Goodland
Saturday, Oct. 22, TBA – Sub-State
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 28 and 29, TBA – State at Salina

Varsity Schedule
Tuesday, Sept. 6, 4 p.m. – at Oberlin tri
Saturday, Sept. 10, 9 a.m. – at Scott City High School
Tuesday, Sept. 13, 4 p.m. – at Liberal quad
Thursday, Sept. 15, 3:30 p.m. – at Hoxie quad
Saturday, Oct. 1, 9 a.m. – Round Robin
Monday, Oct. 3, 4 p.m. – at Hays quad
Saturday, Oct. 8, 9 a.m. – at Hays Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 11, 4:30 p.m. – at Quinter tri

Junior Varsity Schedule

Tuesday, Sept. 6, 4 p.m. – at Oberlin tri
Saturday, Sept. 10, 9 a.m. – at Dodge City High School
Thursday, Sept. 15, 4 p.m. – at Grainfield quad
Saturday, Sept. 24, 9 a.m. – at Decatur High School
Thursday, Sept. 29, 3 p.m. – at Grainfield quad
Monday, Oct. 3, 4 p.m. – vs. McCook High School
Saturday, Oct. 8, 9 a.m. – at Hays Tournament
Tuesday, Oct. 11, 4:30 p.m. – at Quinter tri
Thursday, Oct. 13, 4 p.m. – at Goodland quad

C-Team Schedule

The best of luck to all
area students

participating in
sports this year!
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